
College of Business & Public Management (CBPM) Shuo Yang shyang@kean.edu Accounting & Finance June 2025 May 2027

College of Business & Public Management (CBPM) Chen Meng cmeng@kean.edu Economics June 2024 May 2026

College of Education (CEDU) Alex Guzman aguzman@kean.edu Educational Leadership & Secomdary Education June 2025 May 2027

College of Education (CEDU) Gilda Del Risco* gdelrisc@kean.edu Elementary & Bilingual Education June 2025 May 2026

College of Liberal Arts (CLA) Abigail Perkiss [CHAIR] aperkiss@kean.edu History June 2024 June 2026

College of Liberal Arts (CLA) Kalasia Ojeh kojeh@kean.edu Sociology June 2025 May 2027

College of Science, Mathematics and Technology (CSMT)Ity Sharma itsharma@kean.edu Chemistry June 2025 May 2027

College of Science, Mathematics and Technology (CSMT) Israel Curberlo icurbelo@kean.edu Environmental & Sustainability Sciences June 2024 May 2026

College of Health Professions and Human Services (HP&HS) Machid Namazi* mnamazi@kean.edu Communication Sciences and Disorders June 2024 May 2026

College of Health Professions and Human Services (HP&HS)Kathleen Curran* kcurran@kean.edu Health and Human Performance June 2025 May 2027

Michael Graves College (MGC) Stephanie Sang Delgado ssangdel@kean.edu Public Architecture June 2025 May 2027

Michael Graves College (MGC) VACANT June 2025 May 2026

Senate Representative Barbara Lee* blee@kean.edu Special Education & Literacy June 2025 May 2026

Appointed, Non-Voting

Division of Academic Affairs Laura Baecher lbaecher@kean.edu Academic Affairs June 2025 May 2026

KFT Janet Balakian jbalakia@kean.edu English June 2025 May 2026

Nancy Thompson Library Learning Commons Mohammad Hassan hassanmu@kean.edu Learning Commons June 2025 May 2026

Division of General Education and Interdisciplinary Studies Bridie Chapman bchapman@kean.edu DGEIS June 2025 May 2026

Office of Accreditation & Assessment Colin Anderson coanders@kean.edu Office of Assessment & Accreditation June 2025 May 2026

Updated: 09.08.25 CK     *Senator

General Education Committee

Note: ONLY Associate Professor & above can serve as Chair of Committee.
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